

POINT-FIVE-K FUN RUN/WALK/STROLL



Date: Saturday, June 3, 2023

Time: 11:45 am - 12:05 pm Arrival/Final Registration; 12:15 pm START

Location: Parking Lot Between City Hall and Old Fire Station

Cost per Participant: \$3 (includes DECAL and SNACKS!)

----Detach After Completing Registration: Participant keeps upper portion, Chocolate Stroll keeps lower portion----

Name:		
Address:		
City:	State:	Zip:
Phone:	E-mail:	

Participation Waiver:

I hereby release the event sponsors, City of Mount Vernon, IA, and all volunteers from any illness or injury, which may be sustained while participating in the Chocolate Stroll Point-Five-K Fun Run/Walk/Stroll. By signing below, I am also signifying that I am in proper physical condition to participate in this event. I grant permission to all of the foregoing to use any photographs, motion pictures, recordings or any other record of this event for any legitimate purposes.

Participant Signature (Parent's signature if under 18 years of age): _

Date of Signature: _____

Extra registration forms can	be printed at www.visitMVL.	com under the Chocolate Stroll Links
------------------------------	-----------------------------	--------------------------------------

For inquiries and questions contact Sherene Player at Sherene1968@gmail.com

Make Checks Payable to: CCDG

For Pre-Registration (before June 2, 2023) drop off EXACT cash or checks and registration forms to:

The Mount Vernon Visitor Center (311 1st St W, Mt Vernon, IA 52314)

OR Mail to P.O. Box 31 Mount Vernon, IA 52314 by May 31, 2023

OR on the day of Chocolate Stroll, bring form and payment right to the starting line between 11:45 am - 12:05 pm